
Date Time location oppenent 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 7am Breakfast run 

Monday, August 11, 2025 7am Track First day Mandatory 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 4:30pm Tri-Valley Tri-Valley

Thursday, August 21, 2025 7pm Gym Meet the Miners

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 3:45pm Pottsville Pottsville,Pine Grove

Saturday, September 6, 2025 9am Desalles Centaur

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 3:45pm Mahanoy Mahanoy,Pine Grove, Tamaqua

Saturday, September 13, 2025 9am Pine Grove Cardinal Clash

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 3:45pm Marian Marian,Shenandoah,Blue Mt 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 9am Hershey Foundation

Saturday, September 20, 2025 9am Haven Canes invite

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 3:45pm HOME Mahanoy,Pottsville,North Schuylkill

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 3:45pm HOME Tamaqua, North Schuylkill

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 3:45pm Blue Mt Blue Mt, Haven, Gillingham 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 1pm White Birch Schyulkill League Championship

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 1pm Desales Distrixct XI Championship

Saturday, November 1, 2025 9am Hershey PIAA State Championship



Mahanoy,Pottsville,North Schuylkill


